Position Other Positions Held

Deputy Chief
Informationrmation
Technology Officer

EO, Information Technology

DEQ, Entrprs Information
Management

Director, Finance & Admin
Management Services

Director, Systems Project

Senior Manager, Systems
Projects

Chief Admin Analyst

Senior Manager, Systems
Projects

Senior Director, Special Projects

Senior Manager, Systems
Projects

Director, Systems Project

Senior Manager, Systems &
Analytics

Special District

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Department

Its Administration

Its Administration

Its Administration

Its Administration

Its Administration

Its Administration

Its Administration

Its Administration

Its Administration

Its Administration

Its Administration

Its Administration

Total Wages

$270,048

$222,977

$182,900

$166,288

$147,139

$138,059

$131,490

$128,100

$111,203

$104,285

$101,853

$100,757

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$69,292

$37,097

$71,908

$39,767

$29,390

$43,591

$34,114

$30,522

$22,081

$12,306

$37,585

$15,923



Network Engineer

Senior Admin Analyst

Senior Manager, Systems

Projects

Senior Director, Information

Tech

Transportation Associate |

Senior Secretary

Network Support Analyst

Director, Systems Project

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Its Administration

Its Administration

Its Administration

Its Administration

Its Administration

Its Administration

Its Administration

Its Administration

$97,648

$92,460

$80,640

$69,319

$48,811

$45,290

$10,903

$2,866

$35,836

$51,001

$15.134

$11,953

$5,075

$19,950

$898

$236



