Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Deputy Chief Informationrmation Technology Officer		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Its Administration	\$270,048	\$69,292
EO, Information Technology		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Its Administration	\$222,977	\$37,097
DEO, Entrprs Information Management		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Its Administration	\$182,900	\$71,908
Director, Finance & Admin Management Services		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Its Administration	\$166,288	\$39,767
Director, Systems Project		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Its Administration	\$147,139	\$29,390
Senior Manager, Systems Projects		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Its Administration	\$138,059	\$43,591
Chief Admin Analyst		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Its Administration	\$131,490	\$34,114
Senior Manager, Systems Projects		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Its Administration	\$128,100	\$30,522
Senior Director, Special Projects		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Its Administration	\$111,203	\$22,081
Senior Manager, Systems Projects		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Its Administration	\$104,285	\$12,306
Director, Systems Project		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Its Administration	\$101,853	\$37,585
Senior Manager, Systems & Analytics		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Its Administration	\$100,757	\$15,923

Network Engineer	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Its Administration	\$97,648	\$35,836
Senior Admin Analyst	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Its Administration	\$92,460	\$51,001
Senior Manager, Systems Projects	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Its Administration	\$80,640	\$15,134
Senior Director, Information Tech	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Its Administration	\$69,319	\$11,953
Transportation Associate I	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Its Administration	\$48,811	\$5,075
Senior Secretary	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Its Administration	\$45,290	\$19,950
Network Support Analyst	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Its Administration	\$10,903	\$898
Director, Systems Project	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Its Administration	\$2,866	\$236